Page 1
MPE-S060(-SB)-B(-C)  60W AC / DC
Models & Ratings
Input Output
General
Model Number
Wattage
(Rated / Max)

Note: 1.5VSB rated current is 0.1A, max. current is 0.5A.
 2.MAX output current can be sustained if the total power doesn't exceed 60W.
Model no. coding：M P E – S 0 6 0 – X – B – Y – Z
X= Output set
blank Single output
SB
Dual output
(with +5Vsb & remote
on/off function)
Y= Connector Type
blank
Molex Type
Connector
or equivalent
J
JST Type Connector
or equivalent
B=
62368-1
Approved
Z= Mechanical
blank Open frame
C
Optional cover
kit
FEATURES
 80W with forced air cooling and 60W with convection-cooled of
single output power supply.
 Compact size 2 x 4 inch.
 Class II, also class I with optional functional ground connected.
 Meets EMI CISPR/FCC class B.
 No-load power consumption < 0.5W.
 Optional +5Vsb & Remote on/off function.
1 2
1 2
3
3
Input Voltage
Input Frequency
Input Current
Inrush Current
No-load power
consumption
Input Protection
 90 ~ 264VAC
 47 ~ 63 Hz
 1.5A
 60A
 <0.5W
 Fuse: 2A
/300VAC * 1pc
Isolation
Switching Frequency
 IP to OP 3000 VAC
 65 KHZ
Output Voltage
Minimum Load
Hold up Time
Line Regulation
Load Regulation
Ripple & Noise
Overvoltage Protection
Short Circuit Protection
Remote On/Off(Only with 5Vsb)
 12V, 24V, 48V
 0A
 16 mS
 ±1.0(V1) , ±1.0(V2) %
 ±1.0(V1) , ±1.0(V2) %